WE -MKC90elbow fitting — MK

islo polozky

26140610
26140812
26141014
26141216
26141518
26141822

Rozmry trubky (mm)

6
8
10
12
15
18

Informace o produktu

Nastavitelny

Pepazka
Série

Komplet nebo pouze tlo

Tlakova ada

Tvar

Zavit 1
M 10x1 Samec
M 10x1.5 Samec
M 14x1.5 Samec
M 16x1.5 Samec
M 18x1.5 Samec
M 22x1.5 Samec

Ne
Ne
L

L
90°

ZAavit 2
M 12x1.5 Samec
M 14x1.5 Samec
M 16x1.5 Samec
M 18x1.5 Samec
M 22x1.5 Samec
M 26x1.5 Samec

Kompletni

Cone sealing. C DIN 3852-1

véha (kg)

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.13
0.01
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